
 
 

**NEW**  
Updated Process for Referring Youth 

to a DMH Statewide Service (CCU/IRTP/CCU) 

 

Virtual Trainings to Review the New Process 

 
Monday July 7, 2025  3:00 PM 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 1:00 PM 

Monday July 14, 2025  11:00 AM 

Wednesday July 16, 2025   4:00 PM 

Friday July 18, 2025  10:00 AM 

Tuesday July 29, 2025    10:00 AM 

Wednesday July 30, 2025  12:00 PM/noon 

Tuesday August 12, 2025 2:00 PM 

Tuesday August 19, 2025 11:00 AM 

Tuesday August 26, 2025 4:00 PM 

 

Register for one or more of the above sessions in advance 

using the link below: 

 

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/RkTjPgZ_R9y3jh0c9jIfJQ   

 

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email 

containing information about joining the meeting. 

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/RkTjPgZ_R9y3jh0c9jIfJQ

